Individual Best Times (All Time)

Braiden Hartles - (467146) - Scottish Non-Residential - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.96
1:01.03
1:01.88
1:03.90
1:04.04
1:04.05
1:04.38
1:04.66
1:04.85
1:05.39
1:05.41
1:06.00
1:06.07
1:06.74
1:06.86
1:06.89
1:07.98
1:09.02
1:09.49
1:09.93
1:10.58
1:11.06
1:12.59
1:12.91
1:14.14

1:19.18
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Date

03/05/15
26/06/15
03/05/15
04/04/14
11/01/14
04/05/13
10/04/13
25/05/13
10/04/13
25/06/14
26/01/13
26/07/12
12/01/13
03/11/12
16/12/12
31/05/14
10/06/12
14/01/12
14/12/13
17112111
17/12/11
30/07/11
15/05/11
12/06/11
18/12/10
12/06/10
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Meet

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015

Scottish National Open Championships

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Midland Youth Championships

SG National Age Group Championships
City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

SG National Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships

Exeter City Open Meet

City of Coventry November Open Meet
City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Midland Age Group Championships

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
West Midlands Arena League Premier Final
Plymouth Leander Long Course Open
Plymouth Leander Long Course Open
Welsh Summer Nationals

Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Plymouth Leander Open

Midland Age Group Champs

Venue

Corby
Glasgow
Corby
Glasgow
Sheffield
Corby
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Corby
Sheffield
Cardiff
Coventry
Manchester
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Sheffield
Coventry
Millfield
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Aanimbn

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham

~a

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:01.03 604 H 26/06/15  Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1
1:01.88 579 F 03/05/15  Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby 1
1:00.96 606 H 03/05/15  Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby 1
1:05.39 491 H 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Co Birm'ham 1
1:06.89 459 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield 1
1:03.90 526 H 04/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1
1:04.04 523 H 11/01/14  City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1
1:09.49 409 F 14/12/13 West Midlands Arena League Premier Final Coventry Co Birm'ham 1
1:04.66 508 H 25/05/13  City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1
1:04.05 522 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1
1:04.38 514 F 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Co Birm'ham 1
1:04.85 503 H 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Co Birm'ham 1
1:05.41 490 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Birm'ham 1
1:06.07 476 F 12/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Co Birm'ham 1
1:06.86 459 F 16/12/12  City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Birm'ham 1
1:06.74 462 H 03/11/12  City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Birm'ham 1
1:06.00 477 R 26/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1
1:07.98 437 H 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1
1:09.02 417 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1
1:09.93 401 F 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1
1:10.58 390 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1
1:11.06 382 H 30/07/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Co Birm'ham 1
1:12.91 354 H 12/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1
1:12.59 359 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1
1:14.14 337 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1
1:19.18 276 H 12/06/10 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1
1:22.47 244 H 06/06/09  The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Birm'ham 1
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